F = 1			0	. pet at 1.70	
	<del> </del>	. /\	TALAGOO		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description	1 January .	Date & Timo C	ompleted	Done pi.
Date In: 20 (CI) DE (10 )	SAS c-filling				
Ref No. 1/154/Jal 2000226/Y					1 /-
Veh No. 16 V OSC	E-mail (bjale the		molling 35	45-001	. 1000/2000
004 36/4/2000 01/20			TP Abrel		10:14.
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (V				
(11) 11 · 1.0parining 0.11/	i-Photo Upload				· ~.
TP Insurer:	AssessmenVSurv	The state of the s			
The same of the sa		Pax/Handte	Owner/Wksn	/ Fax:	)
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ( )	-moroging	1	Tol: 63/6/6	10	10-10-1
TP Particulars: Veli NorHUKW	OWN WERE	, INC(	. )/Non-INC	· · · · ·	)
Owner / Driver: (			Cover Type:		)
	od: (	Dater.	Tim	-	)
Confirmed by : (	Into Des Clatus (III)		0%; P: 21-799		
	ote-Est Status (We Farranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
		)			The second second second
	TANADA SA	ENE TA CANADA	ayara da	XX.23.33.33	S
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customor's Infon	matten sticily Con	idential & St	rictly NO refer t	of repolier.	
( ) Walk-In Customar : Costomers much	URGENTLY.		· :	,,	
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoice:		0( );1	lowing Co: (	1 2	)
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	网络沙龙绿绿绿	NOT THE PARTY OF T	alimpote di vivi	Editions by
CONTROL STREET CHAPTER STREET	ourtesy Car ( )	ASTRONOMY THE PROPERTY OF THE		7.0	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	( ·)	COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY.			,
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3			-		
3) Opiona Resulvey 1 note (Reputa Contra	CASTROLICA CONTRACTOR	-			The state of the s
Injurý:	THE WATER THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	#15/20/00 VS 1/41	CHARLES AND		ME SHOW THE STORY
	No and the second	ARREST MATERIAL	MEHIRADAMANDAMA	(A)A)IIIA ETSE IEST	
1					
			•		
		MENEROLES AND AND	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		Challett Madible
MA2001308	WE SHOW THE STATE OF THE STATE	more than	100009/5	<b>西村林町</b>	STOTING TO MADE THE
		1) Alt   Analda	Withersument (210)	NG (310)	-
THE THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	3) TV 1 Towing	There who Shurvay	\$120	
river/Owner:	•	3) PT I Vollow-	Through Burvey (Rustalinat ING Only C	waf 10 Jan 200)	
ontact No:	· ·	ATTI + RAJAN	notion	37:	
arnaged Portion:		at Str . Lian D	4+5MRT Survey		
	(1)			104 Z	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		white Hannel	Co-ordination	\$1 \$2	3
THE WAY SHOW THE WAY AND THE W	THENESTER	. Without H	chelt Inspection		3
CARLLONG SOCIAL STATE ST	SCARON ANABATA	TE (NII) :	Th (Kon tree)		SIMPS I
at. 1;		Involve dated		Per Charged	KARATISA
1 2/3:	4	Involce dated		0000001-000-000	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

oresand.	RESPONSE FOR THE PROPERTY OF T
AND	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/01/2020 18:09
Date Of Accident	30/01/2020 07:30
Exact Location Of Accident	GAMBAS AVENUE TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVENUE 8
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBQ64C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HASRUNIZAL BIN HASSAN
NRIC No	SXXXX698G
Email Address	NIZALHASSAN77@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-85710209
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-85710209
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	FJR1300-1.3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5112785444
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

HASRUNIZAL BIN HASSAN Name of Driver

SXXXX698G NRIC No 02/09/1980 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 21/10/2003 Date Of Driving Pass

16 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-85710209 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-85710209 Contact Number

NIZALHASSAN77@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 277B COMPASSVALE LINK

#02-268

Postcode

542277

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

127

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ceant.

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 32 YISHUN ST 81 , POSTCODE: 768456 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8522999 - FAX NO: 68522239

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

NO

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200130/2029

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

HASRUNIZAL BIN HASSAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBQ64C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

1425/10

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's 5

Zana mare

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	Alone	GAMBOS	AUR	TOWARK	MOONBOOK	Dv4 8
A ;	) FBQ 61 ) WAKMINA	EC LORRY			B .	
DESCRIBE CIRCUI		HE ACCIDENT	10			
Franc	n pacc	ch knyv				
						-
						-
DECLARATION I/We declare the for	regoing particulars	are true in every re	espect.		10/ m	bono
Policyholder's Signati Date & Time:	ure 1425hm	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the Date & Time:		r) !	Reporting Centre Personne Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	I's Signature World S

Glofish Seesifflantison, v.

Lingonal .

# ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

			ATE:(-			000000000000000000000000000000000000000			111111111111111111111111111111111111111		SO 11	(MM#H
	LOCATI	ON:	BAMIS	AL RUE	Tow	KODY //	na Fea	100	AUE 8	1		-
	1.	DET	AILS OF	VEHICLE	100							*
		Control of the last of the las		NUMBER	FB	3 6HC				138	19 (	Si
		PIN	SURANC	CE COM	LYNA S	67	U.C.					
		CIPC	DUCY N	JMBER:_	-		0.000			8). 80		
			AKE T W	PEI (CO	MPREH	ENSIVE/	THIRD P	ARTY	/ THÍRC	PART	Y FIRE 8	at HEFT)
19		The state of the s		ON/C	-	-	-	-	VOTO	povol	EXOT	4ERS1
72		alVi	ELIONEC	CATEGO	DVIEDON	MENTAL	OMME	CIAL	THAT	ORCY	71 FI	Tereson .
- 6				OF USIN					mor		or to targe	
				LAIMING					NCHI	ES NO	i V	
8				SE STAT								
	2.	INSU	RED / P	OLICYH	OLDER				5/07/11/6-65	Salin Zah		
	00000000	AIN	AME:	HMRU	MICH	81m F	NW FRW	5		-MAL	E / FEM	ALE)
		DIN	RIC /FIN/	PASSEC	PTI S	24201	98162		CONT	ACTI_		
		C) Al	DDRESS:	BLK 2	776 (	ought	SMALE	UNI	#10	7-2	61	
2.5		Cil	92	SCSH!	1777		Met Office					
20212 78		. 00	PHINNE	TO 3.d	FORIVE	R ALSO	POUCY	HOLD	NE R			*
Sto of par	ran elegi	DRIN		4		10	P	61)	1	100101000		11151
Conduding	اسورارار		AME;			- PX	1)	VVV	4-	Part of the second	5 / FEN	(AUD)
()	oiriver,		RIC/FIN/ DDRESS	PASSPC	RTI			U <sup>2</sup>	CONT	ACIL		
		*6)(	DATE OF	BIRTH: (	-6			DO/MA	4/YYY	()		70
				TION: JK							(7)	*
		KIN A	W15 71	BEILINE	DAG.	171					tii waxa aanaa aa	
	4.	WA	SDRIV	ER AN E	MPLOY	EE OF T	HE INS	URED	's co	MPAN	7 (YES	5 / NO)
		IF I	IO, REL	ATIONS	HIP OF	THE D	RIVER I	WITH	INSUF	ED:_		
,	5.	alM	EATHER	CONDI	HONI	CLEAR /	RAINING	3/01	HERS_			
		bIR	OAD SU	REACE	(DRY /	WET / 01	HERS_		1			
	6,	WA	SANYO	ILMI LOC	JRED ()	E3 / NO	F 2				220 1	38
	7 .	a)15	EPORTE	D TO PO	UCE (Y	E5 / NO)	OF PT 17	D********	7)			
	277			LASE STA		CFIFOLI	CESIAI	1014				
d. u d	8,	THIL	DPART	Y VEHIC	on th	ALIK BATTON	4 LUX	404	MOD	#(c)		
Who of pass	studt at	0/	DUIVE	SIS NAM	E141			-				Y C
( Industry	SIENNE")	(0)		IN/PASS					CON	TACTI		
(,)	0	THIS	O PART	Y VEHIC	18					The State of the	ELIVE PHONE	
	₹960 	ef)	VEHIC	TE HUME	ER:		CUT-SI PERSONAL		MOD	EL!		
A No of po	ettander.	(45)	DRIVE	7'3 NAM	Ε:	- WGE	www.linesu	iciwine-				1 4
(Industria	g. dutirer	11	NRIC/	FIN/PASS	PORT	*********		-1128	_CON	TACTU		
0 3	Š.	1300				99						
-	1				00	0.2			12.			

Unail = nizalhosan 77@ gmail-com





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200130/2029

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

PEPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	e Report M 20 10:59	ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 24			
Informa	nt's Particu	lars					
Name of Informant: HASRUNIZAL BIN HASSAN			Address: APT BLK 277B COMPASSV/ 542277	ALE LINK #02-268 SINGAPORE			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / \$8026698G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 85710209				
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:				
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 02/09/1980	Type of Informant: Rider				
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupat	tion: nstructor/te	ster	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4A,4	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Non-Injury Drink Date/Time of			
GAMBAS AV	S AVENUE 8	,			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Traffic Flow:					

Details of V	ehicle Involve	a		1000	I as and	ATT CONTRACTOR
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBQ64C	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	FJR 1300 A	Blue	Seriously Damaged	1

	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	TATE DANGERSON OF THE PROPERTY		40/00/0000
FBQ64C	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5112785444	19/09/2019	18/09/2020





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200130/2029

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Brief Details.

On 30/01/2020 at around 0730hrs, I was riding on my motorcycle (FBQ64C) along Gambas Avenue towards Woodlands Avenue 8 on the first lane. I then decided to change to the second lane. While making the lane change, I looked to left for oncoming vehicles. Before I could look back to the front, my motorcycle collided into the back of a lorry that had stopped on the second lane. I wish to inform that while performing the lane change, the traffic was still on-going. However, the lorry in front made a sudden stop and as such, I was unable to break in time.

Upon collision, my motorcycle fell to the right, however I managed to break my fall. The driver of the said lorry did not come out of his vehicle and continued to drive on when the traffic started to move. I am unsure why the driver did not come out of the vehicle. My motorcycle front fairing and headlight was badly damaged. I did not manage to take down the carplate number of the lorry in time.

I had then decided to call for police and traffic police arrived shortly and attended to me ref L/20200130/005 in charge IO Dylan. I did not suffer any injuries however I am feeling discomfort in my shoulder and stomach area hence, I will be seeing a doctor after making the report.

I have a camera installed on my motorcycle however am unable to retrieve the footage of the incident due to system error.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200130/2029

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report L / Sgt 2 CARISSA TENG KE EN	t: Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/01/2020 10:59
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
SI ONG CHEE HIEN Contact No.: 65476437	814 (30)
Authentication Stamp NP168	unives Kin
Singapore	Police Force

#### Claim Handling

Policy No.	S112785444	Vehicle No.	FBQ64C		GST Reg	sistration No.
Sertificate No.	EAST TO LEAVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH					
alicyholder Name	HASRUNIZAL EIN HASSAN				Policyhol	ider NRIC
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Comprehensive		Loading	
Contact No (Mobile)	85710209	Contact No.(Office)			Contact	No.(Hame)
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode:	
KFK	= No Yes	TCA	+ 740 Yes		eCode R	wason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Engitlement(%)	20		Private #	fice
Accident Details						
Report Date	10/02/2020 10:07	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Туре
Date of Accident	20/01/2020	Time of Accident his mun-	1/7:36			of Accident
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	GAMBAS AVENUE TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVEN	UF B			CANDARA	
▼ Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess				
DD Standard Excess	1,000,00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
YIED-OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP EXCESS		0.00	Onver is	Covered?
Additional Excess						
Total QD Excess Applicable	1000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
→ Benefits				0.00		
♥ GST Registered Informat	tion					
GST Registered	No		GST Regist	ration Date		
GST Registration No.	100		GST Status			Tes-
Modification History			The state of	1974/198		4.55
Policyholder Mailing Add	truss					
Address I	BLK 2778 #02-268	Address 2	COMPASSVALE LINK	0.	Address	3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5112765444			
♥ OI Driver Info		Annoced Process Annoced	-33353333333			
Driver Name	HASHUNIZAL BIN HASSAN	Driver Type	Main Driver			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	\$8026698G		Oriver D	on:
Register Date of Driver License	70/06/70/00	Driver Age				
	29/06/2000		39			Experience
Contact No.(Mobile)	85710299	Contact No.(Office)				No.(Home)
Address 1	BLK 2778 #02-268	Address 2	COMPASSVALE LINE	8	Adoress	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	te
Unit No.						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBQ64C		Driver tr	nsurer Corhpany
Declaration						
Declaration Breathalyser or filood Test	WWE!	2550VE0342	a 2255 (1025)			
Breathalyser or filood Test	0 strig	Any injury?	Yes + No			
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Arre liquiry?	Yes + No			
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 strig	Any injury?	Yes + No			
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 strig	Any injury?	Yes + Nn			
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001. New	O strig	Any (igury?	Yes + Nii	Tan us	_ Insure	d Constitution
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001. New	O sho	Any (rgury?	Yes + Nii	ОБ-МО	* Insure	THE WALL STRUKE TO
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *	O she	Any (rgury?	Yes + Nii	00-H0 85710209	Contac No.	67537359
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *	O she	Any (rgury?	Yes + Nii	February 1991	Contac No. (Home	67537359
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)	O sho	Any injury?	Yes + Nii	February 1991	Contac No. (Home Of Vehicle	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address	O strig	Any irgury?	Yes + Nii	85710209 Nanuar Rigman, com	Contac No. (Horre DI Vehicle Numbe	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or filosof Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description	O strig	Any irgury?	Yes + Nii	85710209	Contac No. (Horre DI Vehicle Numbe	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description	OTOR PTE LTDs: Insured Liability   Fully at Fault	WWW.YGREED	- RAELSINA	85710209 Nanuar Rigman, com	Contac No. (Horre DI Vehicle Numbe	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Backet No. Yes	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	WWW.YGREED	- RAELSINA	85710209 Nanuar Rigman, com	Contac No. (Horre DI Vehicle Numbe	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Backet No. Yes	OTOR PTE LTDs: Insured Liability   Fully at Fault	† GÍA (Booking	- RAELSINA	85710209 Nanuar Rigman, com	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact Re.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description Preferred SPEEDWAY Millionshop Bartant No. Yes Date Registered	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	† GÍA (Booking	- RAELSINA	85710209 Namusi Righyal Cum PRQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR	Contact No. (Home Of Vehicle Numbe	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Especially No. (Mobile)	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	† GÍA (Booking	- RAELSINA	85710209 )(zniza/Bigmail.com FBQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR 10/02/2020 10:13	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathatyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred SPEEDWAY Millionship SPEEDWAY Millionship Type  Barenet No. Type  Date Registered	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	† GÍA (Booking	- RAELSINA	85710209 )(zniza/Bigmail.com FBQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR 10/02/2020 10:13	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact Re.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Energy Energy No. Finalisation  Type  Report Taken By	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	† GÍA (Booking	d) V	85710209 )(zniza/Bigmail.com FBQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR 10/02/2020 10:13	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathatyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Energy Energy No. (Yes)  Date Registered  Report Taken By	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	† GÍA (Booking	- RAELSINA	85710209 )(zniza/Bigmail.com FBQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR 10/02/2020 10:13	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathatyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Energy Energy No. (Yes)  Date Registered  Report Taken By	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	† GÍA (Booking	d) V	85710209 )(zniza/Bigmail.com FBQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR 10/02/2020 10:13	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop SPEEDWAY MI Final Sation Date Registered  Report Taken By  * Print AK jetter	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	† GÍA (Booking	d) V	85710209 )(zniza/Bigmail.com FBQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR 10/02/2020 10:13	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or filosof Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Beauset No. Tyes  Date Registered  Report Taken By  # Brint AK jetter  Attachment	OTOR PTE LTDered Insured Liability Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop (refe Option	r belaw) * GIA Receives	save   Summit	85710209  Namasi Sigmail.com  FRQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR  10/02/2020 10:11  ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?  Modification History  Claim 001 New  Claim Type *  Contact Rip.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop SPEEDWAY M Final Sation  Type  Report Taken By  * Print AK letter  Attachment	OTOR FTE LTD-proference Liability Fully at Fault  V Repair Preferred Workshop (refe	† GÍA (Booking	d v	85710209 )(zniza/Bigmail.com FBQ64C / UNKNOWN LOR 10/02/2020 10:13	Contact No. (Home DI Vehick Numbe RY ON 30 Jan Cose Cose	67537359 FBQ64C

Choose File No file chosen Message Read

\* 10 \* Normal Clear Please Select Clear \* NO \* Normal Please Select Please Select \* NO \* Normal Clear \* NO \* Normal Clear Please Select \* NO \* Normal Clear Please Select T NO \* Normal Clear Please Select

Attachment L	W.				
Attachment	uploaded By/Date	Category	T	Urgency	Description
產者	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:24	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:14	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:14	Phutos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
7	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:14	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
20	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:14	Photos		Normal	Photos 2026-2-10
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:14	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
A	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BB0626( MATICINAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:14	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:14	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
160	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:13	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-2-10
CIV	MAC_BLIKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:13	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B06676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 LO:13	Photos		Mormal	Photos 2020-2-10
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:13	Phoros		Normal	Photos 2028-2-10
(2)	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:13	Photos		Normat	Photos 2020-2-10
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:13	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
100	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_600676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:12	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
OF	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:12	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
78	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:17	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:12	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOGFG( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:12	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
34	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BO0676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:12	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:11	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-10
S Z MONE	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_880676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:11	Photos		Normal	Photos 2026-2-15
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BC0676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10 11	Photos		Normal	Phistor 2020-2-10
河	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BU0676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:11	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-18
** (52)	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:11	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRIC/ Driving Ucense 2020-
199	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_900676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 10 Feb 2020 10:11	SAS		hormal	SAS 2020-2-10
♥ Video List					

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

#### rsbm

From:

Clarence Richard Anthony <clarence.anthony@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 10 February, 2020 8:56 AM LKK Bukit Merah (rsbm@lkkauto.com)

To:

**ODsupport** 

Subject:

FW: FBQ64C COMPREHENSIVE CLAIM

Attachments:

FBQ64C.pdf

Importance:

High

Hi Rosli - pls create MD file for the subject. There is no need to do DA and you may invoice the reporting fee of \$32.10.

Hi ODsupport - pls monitor creation of case file and assign case. Survey is arranged tomorrow.

Regards

Clarence Anthony Manager Operations, Motor & Personal Lines T +65 6430 7877 www.income.com.sg

----Original Message----

From: Linda Wong [mailto:linda 688@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 7 February 2020 5:46 PM

To: MTSurvey < MTSurvey@income.com.sg > Subject: RE: FBQ64C COMPREHENSIVE CLAIM

Dear Sir /Mdm,

Please arrange surveyor to survey the above mentioned bike at Blk 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-14 Singapore 159722 on Monday 10.02.20 .

Regards,

Linda

Speedway Motor Pte Ltd

Tel: 63161611

## Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERA	H_800676					· Change L	anguage	+ Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Policy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy No.				Date	e of Accident	- 5	30/01/2020	14:22	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	FBQ64	IC .		Cert	ificate Number	I			
					Search					
	Select Palicy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5112785444		HASRUNIZAL BIN HASSAN	58026698G	GMC	Comprehensive	FBQ64C	FBQ64C	19/09/2019	18/09/2020